Egg & Spoon

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Age 18 - 49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

Place
1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st
1st

1st

1st

Participant
Cambrey Fuller
Landyn Cane
Mason Martin
Evelyn Johnson

Teghan Jacobson
Lysa Mueller

Chelsea Barnes

Elizabeth Deden

Horse Name
Armani
Quigley
Buster

Red

Armani
Red

Brazos

Pickles & Zazu



